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Properties

Martin & Schwartz Properties (2640)

Address

15316-15324 Parthenia St, North Hills, CA

91343

Unit
15316
15316.5
15318
15320
15322
15324

LBPM

4730 Woodman Avenue
Suite 200

Rental Status &
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied

(818) 981-1802
www.LBPM.com

Sherman Oaks, CA 91423

https://Ibpm.appfolio.com/oportal/properties

Property Reserve

$2,000.00
Move InDate $ Lease End Date
06/01/2000 Month To Month
10/01/1995 Month To Month
10/14/2006 Month To Month
02/01/1997 Month To Month
11/01/2000 Month To Month
10/01/1995 Month To Month

Rental Amount $

$697.00
$650.00
$1,110.76
$640.00
$745.00
$843.00
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